Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Masters, Miehet, 1m

PonE

Diver

Aatu Kerédnen
Jari Komulainen
Roope Pelo
Hannu Pennanen

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis ry
Aboa WaterSports
Salon Uimarit
Swimming Jyvaskyla

Result
167.30
158.40
130.05
107.75



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 1, Alle 9, 1m
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Diver

Kerttu Arnkil
Otso Sauliala
Lumi Oura
Veikka Kauppinen
Venla Ripatti
Alina Isoaho
Livia Kack

Malla Lagas
Veera Piekkanen
Nelli Perki®

. Aada Pelo

. Klara Kiviméaki

. Luka Kotovaara
. Asta Rantala

. Nella Hokkanen
. Veikko Leivonen
. Altti Haaranen

. Niilo Kerkkéanen
. Erin Séderstrém
. Annika Tertsunen
. Unelma Finning

Results

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Salon Uimarit
Mansen Molskis ry
Oulun Uinti

VanDi

VanDi

Tiirat

Joensuun Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura
VanDi

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Result
87.75
87.45
85.05
75.60
75.00
74.85
73.80
73.65
72.60
70.80
63.75
61.80
60.90
60.00
58.95
58.20
58.20
55.80
51.30
49.50
46.50

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
97%
96%
96%
95%
94%
93%
91%
82%
79%
78%
7%
76%
75%
75%
2%
66%
63%
60%



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m
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Diver

Kaisla Lappalainen
Noa lllikainen
Aleksi Pekkanen
Anna Sailavuo
Alisa Summa
Lassi Eskonlahti
Olivia Tavast

Elias Nietula
Matleena Paalanen
Luukas Juusti

. Leevi Heikkinen

. Armas Finning

. Saara Paananen

. Onni Kainu

. Elias Purmonen

. Aava Suvilaakso
. Jonsu Hamalainen

Results

Team

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

Mansen Molskis ry
Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Mansen Molskis ry
Joensuun Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura
Oulun Uinti
Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
90.15
89.80
89.75
87.90
82.75
76.00
75.60
72.55
72.10
70.35
67.00
66.60
60.70
60.30
57.50
50.80
48.30

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
97%
97%
93%
92%
90%
86%
85%
78%
7%
74%
65%
62%



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 1, Yleinen, krs
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Diver

Ville Vaisanen
Heidi Antikainen
Hertta Lehtinen
Aino Toivonen
Paavo Poikonen
Enja Arenmaa
Pietari Korpierkki
Max Heinonen

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvéaskyla
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Swimming Jyvaskyla

Result
91.20
80.70
76.80
75.60
75.60
75.00
71.10
64.05

RAJA
100%
95%
93%
93%
93%
88%
79%



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 2, Alle 11, 1m

NoapkownE

Diver

Paju Aulio

Axel Makela
Evan Palikainen
Saana Lagas
Laura Varis

Alisa Saar
Sampo Korhonen

Results

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvaskyla

Result
127.35
121.05
119.70
112.95
111.15
109.35
106.50

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 5, 3m

arwpdpRE

Diver

Odessa Kack
Wilma Perki6

Siiri Juujarvi

Julia Shvedchikova
Laura Ojala

Results

Team
VanDi
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat
VanDi

Result
263.60
229.35
186.10
186.05
180.25

RAJA
RAJA
97%
97%
94%



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 2, Yleinen, 1m
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Diver

Aino Pelo
Herkules Finning
Alex Coles

Meri Parvinen
Inka Korhonen
Aada Rouhiainen
Isa lllikainen
Teresa Pylvas
Irene Sidoroff
Kaius Mikkonen

. Philippe Abi Abdallah
. Hilja Matala

. Vivica Tiippana

. Kasperi Paassilta

. Niko Hakkarainen

. Tuomas Méakimattila
. llmari Nieminen

. Rasmus Kosonen

. Viljami Puhakka

. Janne Hirvonen

Results

Team

Salon Uimarit

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Swimming Jyvéaskyla
Mansen Molskis ry
Oulun Uinti

Mansen Molskis ry
Joensuun Uimaseura
Aboa WaterSports
Salon Uimarit

Oulun Uinti
Joensuun Uimaseura
Salon Uimarit
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Joensuun Uimaseura
Salon Uimarit
Joensuun Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
132.90
116.70
113.25
111.75
107.25
106.35
106.05
105.15
104.40
102.00
100.20
100.20
96.00
94.95
94.80
93.90
93.90
80.10
72.00
67.50

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
98%
96%
95%
95%
91%
90%
89%
89%
89%
76%
68%
64%



Results

Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 6, 3m

Diver Team Result
1. Eero Ahonen Oulun Uinti 209.00 90%



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 4, Im
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Diver

Matti Hernberg
Lukas Lundmark
Viivi Jokinen
Jussi Heikkinen
llona Askolin
Emilia Pironetti

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis ry
Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Mansen Molskis ry

Result
179.10
175.80
164.85
160.65
143.85
140.55

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
92%
90%



Results

Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Masters, Naiset, 1m

Diver Team Result
1. Anna Leminen Joensuun Uimaseura 152.70



Finn-Cup 4 2018
Joensuu, 10/6/18

Taso 3, 3m
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Diver

Eemeli Koutajoki
Aukusti Eerikainen
Robin Makela
Caitlin Hallaselka
Pinja Rovamo
Senni Toivonen
Eerika Haggqvist
Samuli Pykalamaa
Elmeri Suorsa
Reeti Lehtonen

. Kalle Tammelin

. Leonoora Mehtala
. Aleksanteri Tormonen
. Aya Lahtinen

. Fanni Pakarinen
. Sara linatti

. Mari Mailasalo

. Milla Erkkila

. Riina Tuominen

. Vertti Vehkonen

. Olavi Mylly

. Katariina Sidoroff

Results

Team

Tiirat

Joensuun Uimaseura
Tiirat

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Aboa WaterSports
Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

VanDi

Swimming Jyvaskyla
Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Salon Uimarit

Tiirat

Swimming Jyvéaskyla
Aboa WaterSports
Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
154.20
150.00
135.45
134.70
134.25
127.50
124.35
122.70
122.25
120.15
118.20
117.60
117.30
116.85
114.75
113.25
112.80
109.20
103.05
101.40
99.15

84.00

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
99%
99%
98%
96%
95%
95%
92%
87%
85%
83%
71%
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